

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2015

CONTRACT NO. 7444

DATE: 5/8/15

Item	Quantity	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.		Speedway	Parisi
		Price	Extension	Sand & Gravel Inc. Price	Construction Co., Inc. Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$30,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	280.00	\$40.00	\$11,200.00	\$40.00	\$45.00
20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	104.00	\$8.00	\$832.00	\$5.00	\$2.50
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	1,230.00	\$3.00	\$3,690.00	\$2.50	\$1.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	130.00	\$35.00	\$4,550.00	\$25.00	\$10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	300.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.50	\$8.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBTUTED) - L.F.	50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$7.00	\$10.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	6.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$140.00	\$135.00
30205.0 - TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	590.00	\$20.00	\$11,800.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	690.00	\$15.00	\$10,350.00	\$7.00	\$12.00
30311.0 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE - S.F.	540.00	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$10.00	\$17.00
30330.0 - PROFILE SAWCUT - L.F.	33.00	\$25.00	\$825.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	48.00	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	50.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$16.00	\$22.00
40382.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$85.00
40410.0 - CONCRETE SPEED HUMP - S.Y.	845.00	\$75.00	\$63,375.00	\$70.00	\$140.00
90001.0 - 7" TEXTURED & COLORED CONCRETE - S.F.	750.00	\$18.00	\$13,500.00	\$25.00	\$12.00
Totals			\$164,062.00	\$164,590.00	\$250,535.00